Medical, industrial, and commercial grade super high
efficiency MERV 16/16A rigid pleated filters provides
maximum protection against airborne microbes and
bacteria in HVAC systems. Effectively removing 98%
of harmful negative effects triggered by particulates
in the PM1, PM2, and PM10 range.
BENEFITS
Ultimate Indoor

Part Number Box
and Header (SH) Nominal Actual Airflow
cfm
Initial
Resistance
inches W.C.
Filter
Media
Area ft2
Initial
Resistance
inches W.C.
Filter
Media
Area ft2
RPB1612246DG(SH) 12 x 24 x 6 11.3” x 23.3” x 5.9” 1000 0.71" 75 .077" 60
PRB1616206DG(SH) 16 x 20 x 6 15.3” x 19.3” x 5.9” 1111 0.71" 85 .077" 70
PRB1616256DG(SH) 16 x 25 x 6 15.3” x 24.3” x 5.9” 1389 0.71" 107 .077" 90
RPB1618246DG(SH) 18 x 24 x 6 17.3” x 23.3” x 5.9” 1500 0.71" 116 .077" 99
RPB1620206DG(SH) 20 x 20 x 6 19.3” x 19.3” x 5.9” 1389 0.71" 107 .077" 91
RPB1620246DG(SH) 20 x 24 x 6 19.3” x 23.3” x 5.9” 1667 0.71" 130 .077" 112
RPB1620256DG(SH) 20 x 25 x 6 19.3” x 24.3” x 5.9” 1736 0.71" 136 .077" 117
RPB1624246DG(SH) 24 x 24 x 6 23.3” x 23.3” x 5.9” 2000 0.71" 144 .077" 138
PERFORMANCE EFFICIENCY
PM152.2 PM2.552.2 PM1052.2
MERV
16/16A 98% 98% 98%